
Organization Name Website Services Provided

Armed Services YMCA www.asymca.org Virginia and a select few other locations

Battle Flag Ranch www.battleflagranch.com Marriage Intensive Retreats

Birdies for the Brave www.birdiesforthebrave.org National Golfing Initiative for Veterans

Blaze Sports www.blazesports.org Recreation activities in the Georgia area

Boaters of America Say Thank You www.boasty.org A day of Boating

Bravehearts Therapeutic Riding & Educational Center www.braveheartsriding.org/veterans/veterans-programs Equine Therapy

Camp Gratitude www.campgratitude.org Respite Trips for Military Families

Challenge Aspen-CAMO program www.challengeaspen.org Veteran's  trips

Colorado Outward Bound School www.outwardbound.org Veteran's trips

Combat Wounded Veteran Challenge www.combatwoundedveteranchallenge.org Various Outdoor Expeditions 

Comprehensive list of Recreaiton Opportunities for Veteranswww.operationwearehere.com/VeteransFamiliesRecreationWoundedWarriors.html

Cross D Bar Ranch www.crossdbar.org Fishing, Camping, Outdoor Recreation

Crossroads Adaptive Athletic Alliane http://crossroadsalliance.org/ Adaptive functional fitness/ sports grants

Crossroads Wounded Warrior Archery Foundation http://cwwaf.com/ Archery clinics & equipment & community

Expedition Balance www.expeditionbalance.org Holistic expeditions in TX

Eagle Rock Camp www.eaglerockcamp.org Veteran Family trips

Fishers of Men www.fishersomen.webs.com Chartered Ocean Trips

Fishing For Freedom www.fishingforfreedomquincy.org Fishing

Flyin' Heroes www.flyinheroes.org Fly Fishing Program

Freedom Hunters www.freedomhunters.org Hunting

Freedom Isn't Free www.freedomisntfreeveteranhunt.com Hunting

Force Blue www.forceblueteam.org Dive team coral restoration for SOF

Georgia Aquarium www.georgiaaquarium.org/members-and-donors/donate/veterans.aspxSwimming and Scuba diving

Healing Our Heroes Project www.hohproject.org Respite Trips for Military Families

Heroes on the Water www.heroesonthewater.org Kayak Fishing

Higher Ground Sun Valley www.highergroundsv.org Therapeutic Recreation Camps

Hooves for Heroes www.equest.org/hooves-for-heroes?id=16 Equine Therapy

Hope for the Warriors www.hopeforthewarriors.org Trips/activities, Family support, scholarships

Horse Rhythm Foundation www.horserhythm.org Equine Therapy

Horses 4 Heroes www.horse4heroes.org Equine Therapy

Hospitalized Veterans Writing Project www.VeteransVoices.org "Writing from the Soul - for the Soul" Publication

House in the Woods Military and Family Retreat www.houseinthewoods.org Respite Trips for Military Families

Hunters Helping Soldiers www.huntershelpingsoldiers.org Hunting
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Leaps of Faith Adaptive www.lofadaptiveskiers.org/military-veteran-program/ Water Skiing

Lone Survivor Foundation www.lonesurvivorfoundation.org Retreats, education

Montana Wilderness Association www.wildmontana.org/blog/mwa-announces-2014-schedule-of-outdoor-excursions-for-veterans-and-their-faOrganized hikes and outings in the Montana wilderness

National Veterans Healing and Wellness Center www.veteranswellnessandhealing.org Couple's Retreat

Northeast Passage www.nepassage.org/sports/military-veteran/ Adaptive sports opportunities in the Northeast region

Oasis Adaptive Sports www.oasisadaptivesports.com/index.html Multiple Adaptive Sport Opportunities

Operation Amped www.operationamped.com Surfing

Operation At Ease www.oaeamerica.org Respite Trips for Active Duty Military Families

Operation Climb On www.operationclimbon.org Climbing and Mountaineering trips

Operation Game On www.operationgameon.org Golf trips for combat injured

Operation Injured Soldiers www.injuredsoldiers.org Multiple Recreation Opportunities

Operation Jersey Shore Vacation www.ojsv.org Respite Trips for Active Duty Military Families

Operation Open Arms www.operationopenarms.org Respite Trips for Active Duty Military Families and Single

Operation Reinvent www.operationreinvent.org Female Veteran Specific

Operation Rest and Relaxation www.usa.operationrandr.org/index.cfm Respite Trips for Active Duty Military

Operation Second Chance www.operationsecondchance.org Trips for Vets/Couples

Operation Vacation www.operationvacation.org Respite Trips for Active Duty Military Families

Operation Welcome Homes www.operationwelcomehomes.org Resptie Trips for Active Duty Military Familes

Outward Bound www.outwardbound.org/veteran-adventures/outward-bound-for-veterans/Veteran's trips

Paralyzed Veterans of America www.pva.org Adaptive Sports and Counseling Services

Patriot Hunts www.patriothunts.org Hunting

Project Healing Waters www.projecthealingwaters.org Veterans Fly Fishing programs

Project New Hope www.projectnewhope.org Outreach and Service Opportunities for Veterans

Project Sanctuary www.projectsanctuary.us Family Retreat  

Reel American Heroes www.reelamericanheroes.org Fishing

Renewal Coalition www.renewalcoalition.org Family Retreat in Florida

Ride 2 Recovery www.ride2recovery.com Veterans Cycling programs

Rivers of Recovery www.riversofrecovery.org Fly Fishing Program

Rivers Way Therapeutic Fishing Center www.riversway.org/therapeutic-fishing-center Fishing

ROVER (Regional Outreach Vetearns Engagement Resources)www.rover.vet workforce development, adaptive sports, health & wellness, and advocacy

Samitartan's Purse-Operation Heal our Patriots www.samaritanspurse.org Couple's Retreat

Saratoga War Horse www.saratogawarhorse.org Equine Therapy for Vets

Semper Fidelis Health and Wellness www.semperfidelishealthandwellness.org Various Recreation Opportunities
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Sierra Club Outdoors www.content.sierraclub.org/outings/military Veteran's trips

SMGA - the Salute Military Golf Association www.smga.org Golfing opportunities for Veterans across east coast & HI

Soldiers to Summits www.nobarrierssoldiers.org Outdoor Expeditions

Sportmans Foundation for Military Families www.huntforvets.com Hunting

Take A Soldier Fishing www.takeasoldierfishing.org Fishing

Take Flight Farms www.takeflightfarms.org Equine Therapy

Team River Runner www.teamriverrunner.org Kayaking

Team RWB www.teamrwb.org physical and social activity integrated with civilians

Telluride Adaptive Sports Program www.tellurideadaptivesports.org Various Adaptive Sports

The Independence Fund www.theindependencefund.org Mobility devices & caregiver assistance

The Wounded Veterans Fishing Program www.woundedvetsfishing.org Fishing

Total Outdoors www.totaloutdoors.org Angling and Environmental Stewardship for Families

United States Welcome Home Foundation www.uswelcomehome.org Retreats, education

Veterans Adaptive Sports www.veteransadaptivesports.org Various Adaptive Sports and Recreation Opportunities

Veterans Adventure www.veteransadventure.org/VeteransAdventure.org/Home.htmlA Chapter of Team River Runner

Veterans Affairs Adaptive Sports Program www.va.gov/adaptivesports/

Veterans Affairs Recreation Therapy Program www.va.gov/health/NewsFeatures/20110712a.asp Information on Recreation Therapy programs in the VA

Veteran Bikes vetbikes.org Biking

Veterans Campground on Big Marine Lake www.vetscampmn.org Camping and Fishing

Veterans Expedition www.vetexpeditions.com Outdoor Expeditions

Veterans Helping Veterans www.englishriveroutfitters.org Peer to Peer Veteran Trips

Veterans Multi-Purpose Center www.vetsmpc.org Equine Therapy

Veterans Ocean Adventure www.veteransoceanadventures.org Veteran's trips

Veteran Outdoors www.veteran-outdoors.com Hunting

Warrior Beach Retreat www.warriorbeachretreat.com Couple's Retreat

Warrior Institute www.warriorinstitute.org Various Recreation Opportunities

Warriors and Quiet Waters www.warriorsandquietwaters.org Fishing, Skiing and Equine therapy in Montana

Warriors In Motion www.adaptivesportsfoundation.org/programs/military-programs/Various Recreation Opportunities

Warriors On Cataract www.warriorsoncataract.org/wp/ River Trips

Wasatch Adaptive Sports www.wasatchadaptivesports.org Skiing

World Team Sports www.worldteamsports.org Biking

Wounded Heroes Hunting Camp www.whhcamp.org Hunting

Wounded Warrior Family Support www.woundedwarriorsfamilysupport.org Family trips
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Wounded Warrior Patrol www.woundedwarriorpatrol.org Snow Sports

Wounded Warriors Guide Service www.wwgsmn.org Hunting

Wounded Warriors In Action www.woundedwarriorsinaction.org Hunting
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